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Itinerary of Events — Friday May 24t 2019

Program Objectives:

Develop an approach to the diagnosis and management of anterior, intermediate, and posterior

uveitis

Develop an approach to the management of uveitis in the pediatric population
Understand the association between uveitis and systemic disease, and the role of systemic
investigations in the work-up of the uveitic patient
Review the use of various ocular diagnostic imaging tools to aid in diagnosis

Review past and current treatment options for uveitis, and discover future directions for therapies
Discover associations between the microbiome of the gut, and uveitis

Discover the role and application of robotic surgery for retinal disease

Review strategies for performing cataract surgery in the uveitic patient

Morning Session

Afternoon Session

7:00
8:00

8:05

8:30

8:55

9:30

9:45
9:55
10:15

10:40

11:05

11:40

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks
Drs Martin ten Hove & Todd Urton

Review of Anterior Uveitis
Dr Jean Deschenes

Approach to Posterior Uveitis
Dr Marc de Smet

Garth Taylor Memorial Lecture

Multimodal Imaging in Uveitis
Dr Nida Sen

Management of Uveitic Macular
Edema
Dr Marc de Smet

Discussion
Nutrition Break

Approach to Intermediate Uveitis
Dr Jean Deschenes

Masquerade Syndromes
Dr Nida Sen

RMH Pinkerton Lecture
Ocular Manifestations of Systemic

Disease
Dr Jean Deschenes

Discussion

12:00

1:00

1:15

1:40

2:15
2:25
2:45

3:05

3:30
3:45

Lunch

The Gut-Eye Axis in Uveitis
Dr Jacob Rullo

Uveitis Treatment: Past, Present, and
Future
Dr Nida Sen

Rosen Lecture
Robotics in Retinal Diseases
Dr Marc de Smet

Discussion
Nutrition Break

Cataract Surgery in the Uveitic Patient
Dr Todd Urton

Approach to Pediatric Uveitis
Dr Marc de Smet

Discussion

Concluding Remarks
Dr Martin ten Hove

Precise times subject to change
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