

THE 15th Annual Rosen Symposium

Itinerary of Events – Friday May 24th 2019

Program Objectives:

- Develop an approach to the diagnosis and management of anterior, intermediate, and posterior uveitis
- Develop an approach to the management of uveitis in the pediatric population
- Understand the association between uveitis and systemic disease, and the role of systemic investigations in the work-up of the uveitic patient
- Review the use of various ocular diagnostic imaging tools to aid in diagnosis
- Review past and current treatment options for uveitis, and discover future directions for therapies
- Discover associations between the microbiome of the gut, and uveitis
- Discover the role and application of robotic surgery for retinal disease
- Review strategies for performing cataract surgery in the uveitic patient

Morning Session		Afternoon Session	
7:00	Registration & Continental Breakfast	12:00	Lunch
8:00	Opening Remarks Drs Martin ten Hove & Todd Urton	1:00	The Gut-Eye Axis in Uveitis Dr Jacob Rullo
8:05	Review of Anterior Uveitis Dr Jean Deschenes	1:15	Uveitis Treatment: Past, Present, and Future Dr Nida Sen Rosen Lecture Robotics in Retinal Diseases Dr Marc de Smet
8:30	Approach to Posterior Uveitis Dr Marc de Smet	1:40	
8:55	Garth Taylor Memorial Lecture Multimodal Imaging in Uveitis Dr Nida Sen		
		2:15	Discussion
9:30	Management of Uveitic Macular Edema Dr Marc de Smet	2:25	Nutrition Break
		2:45	Cataract Surgery in the Uveitic Patient Dr Todd Urton
9:45	Discussion	3:05 Approach to Pediatric Uveitis	
9:55	Nutrition Break		Dr Marc de Smet
10:15	Approach to Intermediate Uveitis Dr Jean Deschenes	3:30	Discussion
		3:45	Concluding Remarks Dr Martin ten Hove
10:40	Masquerade Syndromes Dr Nida Sen		
11:05	RMH Pinkerton Lecture Ocular Manifestations of Systemic Disease Dr Jean Deschenes		
11:40	Discussion		Precise times subject to change